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UNLIMITED FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

FASTEST LAPS

Date: 26/01/08 Started at: 09:33:33
Event: Q13 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 23.4C Starters: 21
Track: Dry - Temp: 31.6C Printed at: 9:53

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Rider Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

1 16 Wayne GARDNER (NSW) 1980 Honda CB900F 1062 1:42.900  3 of  3
2 45 Ralph STACK (VIC) 1980 Suzuki GSX 1100 1:48.236  3 of  3 5.336 5.336
3 33 Jeff BRITTON (VIC) 1977 Yamaha TZ 750 1:48.255  4 of  5 .019 5.355
4 110 Graeme PARR (NZ) 1980 Kawasaki Z 1000 1:50.300  4 of  6 2.045 7.400
5 8 Albert TEHENNEPE (VIC) 1980 Kawasaki Z1000 1260 1:51.229  3 of  3 .929 8.329
6 107 Roger GUNN (VIC) 1979 Suzuki GS1000 1200 1:52.806 2 of  5 1.577 9.906
7 17 Brian DEADMAN (NZ) 1980 Kawasaki Z1R 1200 1:56.215  2 of  2 3.409 13.315
8 111 James GRANT (VIC) 1980 Suzuki GSX1100 1275 1:56.770  5 of  5 .555 13.870
9 999 Peter ROSS (VIC) 1979 Suzuki GSX 1100 2:01.093  4 of  5 4.323 18.193

10 121 Raymond WILSON (VIC) 1978 Ducati SD Darmah 905 2:02.555  4 of  5 1.462 19.655
11 21 Clive CARTER (VIC) 1977 Kawasaki Z 1000 2:03.037  5 of  5 .482 20.137
12 80 Martin YALDEN (VIC) 1977 Kawasaki Z650 736 2:04.251  3 of  3 1.214 21.351
13 14 Danny SERONG (VIC) 1977 Kawasaki Z1 1000 2:04.620 5 of  5 .369 21.720
14 816 Darren LARK (VIC) 1980 Honda CB900 986 2:06.793  5 of  5 2.173 23.893
15 86 Peter BERTOLUS (VIC) 1976 Kawasaki Z900 1045 2:07.653  4 of  5 .860 24.753
16 6 Phil RUSSELL (VIC) 1980 Honda CB 900 2:08.213  3 of  5 .560 25.313
17 82 Ivan MUNRO (VIC) 1979 Suzuki GSX 1166 2:11.637  3 of  5 3.424 28.737
18 24 Peter MIZZI (VIC) 1980 Honda CBR 1100 2:17.753  1 of  1 6.116 34.853
19 46 Richard VAN WYK (SA) 1980 Suzuki McIntosh 1170 2:19.151  5 of  5 1.398 36.251
20 159 Garry KALLALEA (VIC) 1975 Kawasaki ZI 1000 2:21.074  5 of  5 1.923 38.174
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Qualifying 2

LAP TIMES
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No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

6 Phil RUSSELL (VIC) 2:27.140 2:11.4122:08.213 2:10.788 2:10.851

8 Albert TEHENNEPE (VIC) 2:12.142 1:52.2211:51.229
14 Danny SERONG (VIC) 2:26.730 2:05.988 2:06.824 2:05.852 2:04.620
16 Wayne GARDNER (NSW) 1:58.054 1:44.4231:42.900
17 Brian DEADMAN (NZ) 2:10.641 1:56.215
21 Clive CARTER (VIC) 2:23.338 2:05.769 2:05.998 2:04.616 2:03.037
24 Peter MIZZI (VIC) 2:17.753
33 Jeff BRITTON (VIC) 2:26.550 1:59.208 1:50.5281:48.255 1:48.531

45 Ralph STACK (VIC) 1:58.757 1:49.9251:48.236
46 Richard VAN WYK (SA) 2:46.874 2:22.840 2:22.634 2:19.883 2:19.151
80 Martin YALDEN (VIC) 2:27.744 2:10.7302:04.251
82 Ivan MUNRO (VIC) 2:21.184 2:12.2742:11.637 2:15.811 2:14.631

86 Peter BERTOLUS (VIC) 2:33.694 2:11.784 2:08.2352:07.653 2:08.270

107 Roger GUNN (VIC) 2:04.1621:52.806 1:52.832 1:53.646 1:55.880

110 Graeme PARR (NZ) 2:09.564 1:52.682 1:50.4281:50.300 1:51.677 1:51.345

111 James GRANT (VIC) 2:13.300 2:01.368 1:57.845 1:57.352 1:56.770
121 Raymond WILSON (VIC) 2:11.692 2:05.729 2:06.2702:02.555 2:08.521

159 Garry KALLALEA (VIC) 2:41.203 2:23.201 2:22.960 2:22.178 2:21.074
816 Darren LARK (VIC) 2:21.572 2:10.159 2:08.572 2:07.589 2:06.793
999 Peter ROSS (VIC) 2:21.052 2:03.445 2:02.1082:01.093 2:01.413
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Overall Qualifying

MERGED FASTEST LAPS
Date: 26/01/08 Printed at: 9:53

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Gr Name Machine Q03  Q13  Lap  

1 16 Wayne GARDNER (NSW) 1980 Honda CB900F 1062 1:44.149 1:42.900 1:42.900
2 32 Robbie PHILLIS (VIC) 1980 Suzuki GSX 1100 1:46.616 1:46.616
3 33 Jeff BRITTON (VIC) 1977 Yamaha TZ 750 1:47.744 1:48.255 1:47.744
4 45 Ralph STACK (VIC) 1980 Suzuki GSX 1100 1:48.236 1:48.236
5 28 Karl CORPE (VIC) 1980 Kawasaki ZIR 1100 1:49.617 1:49.617
6 66 Jason PATTERSON (NSW) 1980 Moriwaki End. Racer 

1170
1:50.251 1:50.251

7 110 Graeme PARR (NZ) 1980 Kawasaki Z 1000 1:53.264 1:50.300 1:50.300
8 40 Robert MARRINER (NSW) 1980 Honda CBR 1062 1:50.426 1:50.426
9 8 Albert TEHENNEPE (VIC) 1980 Kawasaki Z1000 1260 1:51.105 1:51.229 1:51.105

10 76 Scott WEBSTER (VIC) 1980 Moto-Martin Kawasaki 
1200

1:51.471 1:51.471

11 24 Peter MIZZI (VIC) 1980 Honda CBR 1100 1:51.847 2:17.753 1:51.847
12 107 Roger GUNN (VIC) 1979 Suzuki GS1000 1200 1:56.238 1:52.806 1:52.806
13 37 Murray MACKNE (NSW) 1980 Honda CBR 1120 1:53.117 1:53.117
14 73 Glenn CRUTCHLEY (VIC) 1977 Kawasaki Z 1000 1:53.363 1:53.363
15 17 Brian DEADMAN (NZ) 1980 Kawasaki Z1R 1200 1:53.998 1:56.215 1:53.998
16 18 Rick ZAKELJ (SA) 1979 Ducati Darmah SD 900 1:54.979 1:54.979
17 75 Stuart LOLY (VIC) 1980 Suzuki GSX 1170 1:55.639 1:55.639
18 111 James GRANT (VIC) 1980 Suzuki GSX1100 1275 1:56.684 1:56.770 1:56.684
19 999 Peter ROSS (VIC) 1979 Suzuki GSX 1100 2:00.031 2:01.093 2:00.031
20 85 Paul WALSH (VIC) 1976 Kawsaki Z650 750 2:01.051 2:01.051
21 121 Raymond WILSON (VIC) 1978 Ducati SD Darmah 905 2:05.692 2:02.555 2:02.555
22 21 Clive CARTER (VIC) 1977 Kawasaki Z 1000 2:05.807 2:03.037 2:03.037
23 80 Martin YALDEN (VIC) 1977 Kawasaki Z650 736 2:03.881 2:04.251 2:03.881
24 14 Danny SERONG (VIC) 1977 Kawasaki Z1 1000 2:04.0232:04.620 2:04.023
25 816 Darren LARK (VIC) 1980 Honda CB900 986 2:10.204 2:06.793 2:06.793
26 82 Ivan MUNRO (VIC) 1979 Suzuki GSX 1166 2:07.473 2:11.637 2:07.473
27 86 Peter BERTOLUS (VIC) 1976 Kawasaki Z900 1045 2:09.799 2:07.653 2:07.653
28 6 Phil RUSSELL (VIC) 1980 Honda CB 900 2:09.836 2:08.213 2:08.213
29 46 Richard VAN WYK (SA) 1980 Suzuki McIntosh 1170 2:15.474 2:19.151 2:15.474
30 159 Garry KALLALEA (VIC) 1975 Kawasaki ZI 1000 2:21.471 2:21.074 2:21.074
31 5 James JAY (SA) 1976 Ducati S-sport 900 2:36.896 2:36.896
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EVENTS 3, 13, 23, & 33

MERGED GRID SHEET
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